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 Metrix rating 930 tai enemmän           

1 Matias Kuusisto 73 69 68 77 84 47 72 66 67 623

2 Henrik Latvala 69 71 67 74 72 37 66 61 517

3 Samu Korkka 75 76 74 74 78 68 79 524

4 Mikko Suma 78 71 75 78 80 69 88 539

5 Joakim Seppelin 72 74 76 46 70 66 404

6 Lauri Soisalo 74 70 71 46 69 75 405

7 Arttu Lehtovirta 77 78 39 74 66 75 409

8 Matti Huhtala 75 75 11 77 77 68 383

9 Niko Kotka 76 76 41 72 71 336

10 Otto Ehrlund 73 69 58 75 73 348

11 Jonathan Lehtonen 73 72 64 75 284

12 Esa-Pekka Tupala 75 70 74 68 287

13 Tatu Oksala 71 49 80 79 279

14 Mika Terävä 70 74 67 211

15 Matias Kanniainen 67 68 79 214

16 Lauri Lehtonen 79 67 71 217

17 Richard Sundberg 74 71 74 219

18 Kimmo Isoniemi 70 77 73 220

19 Jesper Hirvonen 68 39 84 191

20 Emil Hellström 81 72 71 224

21 Oskari Ahlroos 80 77 71 228

22 Ari Lammi 79 86 73 238

23 Lenni Kemppainen 66 62 128

24 Pyry Karjalainen 66 67 133

25 Tuukka Renkman 71 64 135

26 Joni Latokylä 72 65 137

27 Lasse Viilo 75 69 144

28 Eetu Viitikko 74 72 146

29 Vili Neuvonen 62 62

30 Topias Jokinen 64 64

31 Erkki Koistinen 68 68

32 Robin Brown 69 69

32 Jyrki Lähteenmäki 69 69

32 Heikki Kaitala 69 69

35 Lauri Vaihinen 70 70

35 Jarmo Hänninen 70 70

35 Jesse Hintikka 70 70

35 Rami Silainen 70 70

39 Eetu Salomäki 41 41

40 Niilo Luovila 72 72

41 Jaakko Halonen 72 76 148

42 Harri n Simolin 76 74 150

43 Lauri Laaksonen 81 70 151

44 Matias Lumikangas 72 72

45 Matias Hiltunen 73 73

46 Jani Korvenala 75 75

47 Juho Keppola 76 76

47 Rasmus Koski 76 76
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49 Lauri Peltoniemi 81 81

50 Akseli Kouki 83 83

51 Marco Lahdelma 171 DNS

51 Joakim Niemi 72 67 70 DNS

51 Daniel Lakka 78 DNS

 Metrix Rating 870-929           

1 Leevi Uusitalo 76 80 76 87 86 43 75 66 589

2 Samu Korkka 75 76 74 74 78 68 79 524

3 Mikko Suma 78 71 75 78 80 69 88 539

4 Ville Wallenius 84 87 100 80 51 81 72 555

5 Joakim Seppelin 72 74 76 46 70 66 404

6 Lauri Soisalo 74 70 71 46 69 75 405

7 Arttu Lehtovirta 77 78 39 74 66 75 409

8 Valtteri Vainio 71 75 86 75 77 76 460

9 Toni Koskinen 74 72 52 75 70 343

10 Oskari Rantanen 75 79 72 72 75 373

11 Petteri Hyvärinen 78 83 72 74 67 374

12 Otto Ehrlund 73 69 58 75 73 348

13 Mikko Laaksonen 83 75 84 71 77 390

14 Sami Johansson 76 91 46 88 75 376

15 Jari Vahtera 87 75 89 85 75 411

16 Eetu Ehrlund 71 74 44 76 265

17 Ossi Koskela 84 43 75 78 280

18 Kale Savonen 74 50 78 81 283

19 Eetu Jaatinen 74 87 77 47 285

20 Eemeli Aarnio 69 75 72 216

21 Niko Leikama 47 68 72 187

22 Joonas Välilä 76 75 72 223

23 Emil Hellström 81 72 71 224

24 Ville Laaksonen 78 75 72 225

25 Antti Kemppainen 87 72 69 228

26 Sami Ruohonen 80 76 75 231

27 Sami Hannula 74 79 79 232

28 Jere Kalliomäki 81 75 78 234

29 Joona Terävä 78 82 75 235

30 Felix Timgren 42 42

31 Juuso Merilahti 43 43

32 Dani Ollikainen 73 73

33 Kalle Koivu 74 74

33 Jesse Palo 74 74

35 Viljo Oripelto 79 45 77 90 291

36 Nestori Högmander 75 43 118

37 Jari Mäkinen 74 74 148

37 Jaakko Halonen 72 76 148

39 Harri n Simolin 76 74 150

40 Timo Heikkinen 78 74 152

40 Severi Kostiainen 80 72 152

40 Jake Perho 78 74 152

43 Kristian Eklund 50 72 122

44 Juuso Nenonen 75 75

45 Jaakko Valkama 84 89 85 46 304

46 Ville Häyrinen 75 75
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46 Jani Sjöblad 75 75

48 Vili Kaskentola 45 45

49 Niki HakalaHaka 76 76

50 Frans Sagulin 77 77

51 Teemu Ritanotko 78 78

51 Afu Reuna 78 78

53 Teemu Hirvonen 79 79

53 Joni-Pekka Luomala 79 79

55 Valtteri Lehtovirta 50 50

56 Viljami Saloranta 80 80

57 Markus Laaninen 81 81

58 Feeliks Hietamäki 84 76 78 238

59 Rauno Vestung 81 81

60 Ari Lammi 79 86 73 238

61 Topias Hinkkanen 94 48 72 214

62 Elias Vuorinen 89 72 83 244

63 Tomi Kukkonen 83 73 156

64 Sami Martikainen 80 77 157

65 Jukka-Pekka Sillanpää 76 82 158

65 Toni Tyyri 73 85 158

67 Keke Sjöblad 87 84 171

68 Eemil Simolin 92 80 172

69 Pertti Paakki 102 83 185

70 Arttu Ketola 81 81

71 Hanssi Laajajärvi 82 82

72 Olli Kankaanranta 83 83

72 Mikael Norrdal 83 83

74 Jenni Keronen 84 84

75 Veeti Kemppainen 85 85

75 Aapo Yli-Koivisto 85 85

77 Timo Viljanen 88 88

78 Timo-juhani Hirvikangas 90 90

79 Matti Huhtala 75 75 11 77 77 68 DNF

79 Jonne Snell 73 152 72 DNF

79 Toni Laitala 75 122 DNF

82 Eero Leppäkoski 82 81 84 DNS

82 Miika Hurnanen 81 72 72 216 43 75 DNS

82 Matias Hupio 216 DNS

 Metrix rating alle 869           

1 Saara Benlamine 87 88 84 89 94 46 78 74 640

2 Ville Wallenius 84 87 100 80 51 81 72 555

3 Samu Laaksovirta 87 94 84 95 102 83 78 623

4 Sami Johansson 76 91 46 88 75 376

5 Stefan Silverström 87 78 49 85 88 387

6 Konsta Mentula 91 90 87 88 81 437

7 Jouni Peltoniemi 86 92 92 91 86 447

8 Ossi Koskela 84 43 75 78 280

9 Mikko Mentula 88 86 84 82 340

10 Tommi Ruohomäki 44 73 69 186

11 Jere Kalliomäki 81 75 78 234

12 Elias Vuorinen 89 72 83 244

13 Mikko Elo 93 45 89 227
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14 Elia Karlsson 78 78 156

15 Henna Nyppynen 83 79 162

16 Mohamed Moussaoui 82 84 166

17 Niilo Hackzell 89 82 171

18 Henri Åman 95 89 184

19 Alexander Skog 97 97 194

20 Juho Saari 43 43

21 Mart Ränk 44 44

21 Viljo Keskimäki 44 44

23 Sampo Kujansuu 76 76

24 Kalle Huhtinen 47 47

24 Tino Vasama 47 47

26 Tido Nguyen 48 48

27 Veikka Pönni 79 79

28 Oscar Kapella 80 80

28 Hugo Filatoff 80 80

28 Eliel Kumpuvuori 80 80

31 Julius Heino 52 52

32 Oliver Åkerblom 53 53

33 Joonas Lumme 83 83

34 Dima Pepe Pechnikov 84 84

35 Jere Nyppynen 85 85

36 Toni Vikgren 86 86

37 David Sarmas 87 87

38 Oiva Seppänen 88 88

38 Niklas Nokelainen 88 88

40 Tomi Korkka 90 90

40 Teemu Ali-Raatikainen 90 90

42 Hannu Laakkonen 91 91

43 Mia Sjöblad 93 93

44 Nikolas Mathlein 94 94

45 Karri Leppälä 95 95

46 Juho Ali-Jokela 112 112

47 Evert Trygg DNS

 Paremman pelaajan Rating yli
920

          

1 Lenni Kemppainen, Joonas Aalto 60 60

1 Kasper Kivi, Konsta Kivi 60 60

3 Niko Kotka, Eemeli Aarnio 62 62

4 jarkko kukkonen, Petrus Saukkoriipi 64 64

4 Ari Lammi, Eero Pietilä 64 64

4 Jyrki Lähteenmäki, Jussi-Pekka Laakso 64 64

7 Sami Johansson, Tomi Johansson 65 65

7 Joni Louhela, Aku Nordblom 65 65

9 Matias Kuusisto, Antti Kemppainen 67 67

10 Joakim Niemi, Juhani Tång 68 68

11 Jonne Snell, Sakari Jokinen 69 69

12 Afu Reuna, Jesse Hintikka 70 70

 Paremman pelaajan Rating ALLE
920

          

1 Teemu Metsänvirta, Lauri Viljanen 63 63

2 Lauri Soisalo, Topias Hinkkanen 64 64
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3 Aapo Yli-Koivisto, Ville Wallenius 65 65

4 Veikka Pönni, Oskari Rantanen 66 66

5 Niilo Hackzell, Jesse Palo 68 68

6 Niko Leikama, Felix Timgren 70 70

7 Hannu Laakkonen, Ville Vihma 73 73

8 Tapio Viljanen, Hannu Hjelm 74 74

9 Oliver Åkerblom, Samu Laaksovirta 75 75

 Sekaparit           

1 Henrik Latvala, Henna Nyppynen 64 64

2 Saara Benlamine, Leevi Uusitalo 70 70

3 Viljo Oripelto, Ennimaria Järventausta 74 74
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/2414664

